

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 9666/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2003 in Writ Petition No.14808 of 1996 and the order dated 16.10.2006 in Special Appeal No.3 of 2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULERANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and with office report )

Date: 22/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aseem Chandra, Adv.

Mr. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.

Mr. C. Murali Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the Petitioners prays for and  
is  
granted four weeks' time to file additional documents. List af  
ter  
four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master