

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1408-1409 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

U.P. BOARD OF BASIC EDUCATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GULERANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner was directed to file statement of
case expeditiously. But it is not filed. List the matter before the
Hon'ble court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar